Check-in 20 minutes

before tryout time

Open Tryouts 2018-2019 Season

ESTABLISHED 1868

Lake Villa, Illinois
COMPETITIVE TRAVEL SOCCER

May 2018

Boys & Girls (2011-2004)
Tryouts held at Chicago Kickers Soccer Club, 259 W. Grand Awvenue, Lake Villa, lllinois 60046

Birth Year Grouping
2011 ud Mon 21*
2010 u9 Mon 21¢
2009 u10 Mon 21°
2008 utl Mon 21°
2007 ui2 Mon 21°
2006 u13 Tues 22™
2005 ul4 Tues 22™
2004 uibs Tues 22™

2003
2002
2001
2000

2003
2002
2001
2000

u16
ul7
u18
u19

u16
ul7
u18
u19

Tryout 1

(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

Wed 23
Wed 23
Wed 23™
Wed 23
Wed 23
Thurs 24"
Thurs 24"
Thurs 24"

Girls High School (2003-2000)
Tryouts held at Chicago Kickers Soccer Club, 259 W. Grand Awvenue, Lake Villa, lllinois 60046

Sat 12"
Sat 12"
Sat 12"
Sat 12"

(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

Sat 19"
Sat 19"
Sat 19"
Sat 19"

Boys High School (2003-2000)
Request Spring 2018 Tryout (youth@chicagokickers.com)
Tryouts held at Lake Villa Soccer Complex, 24750 W Dering Ln, Lake Villa, IL 60046
Fall 2018 Supplemental Tryouts will be held in late October — early November

Tues 22™
Tues 22™
Tues 22™
Tues 22™

(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

Thurs 24"
Thurs 24"
Thurs 24"
Thurs 24"

Attendance at 1 tryout
date is required

Tryout 2
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)
(6:00-7:30 PM)

More information including an overview of seasons (Summer Academy, Fall, Winter, Spring), Fees,
Registration & FAQs available at www.chicagokickers.com

www.chicagokickers.com


http://www.chicagokickers.com/

EETABLISHED 1858

OPEN TRYOUTS REGISTRATION
2018-2019 SEASON

PLAYER INFORMATION:

NAME

DATE OF BIRTH / /

BOY GIRL

PHONE EMAIL:

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

SCHOOL NAME & GRADE IN FALL 2018

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION:

FATHER MOTHER

OTHER CONTACT INFORMATION

I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury to participants in the sport of soccer, and I agree to assume
the risk of any such injuries, damages or loss regardless of the severity of which I/my child may sustain as a result of participating in
any such activities connected or associated with the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club. I waive and relinquish any and all claims I may
have against the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club and its officers, agents, coaches and assistants, as a result of participating in this
program. I hereby fully release and discharge the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club and its officers, agents, coaches and assistants from
any and all claims from injuries, damage or loss which I/my child may sustain from participation in the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club.
I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless and defend the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club and its officers, agents, coaches and
assistants from any and all claims resulting from injuries, damages or losses sustained by me/my child, and arising out of, connected
with, or in any way associated with the activities of the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club.

PARENT /GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:

www.chicagokickers.com


http://www.chicagokickers.com/

	More information including an overview of seasons (Summer Academy, Fall, Winter, Spring), Fees, Registration & FAQs available at www.chicagokickers.com
	
	Open Tryouts 2018-2019 Season
	May 2018


