

# **COMPETITIVE TRAVEL SOCCER**

Check-in 20 minutes before tryout time

# **Open Tryouts 2018-2019 Season**

Attendance at 1 tryout date is required

# **May 2018**

#### Boys & Girls (2011-2004)

Tryouts held at Chicago Kickers Soccer Club, 259 W. Grand Avenue, Lake Villa, Illinois 60046

Birth Year	Grouping	Tryout 1		Tr	yout 2
2011	u8	Mon 21st	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2010	u9	Mon 21st	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2009	u10	Mon 21st	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2008	u11	Mon 21st	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2007	u12	Mon 21st	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Wed 23 <sup>rd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2006	u13	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2005	u14	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2004	u15	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)

## Girls High School (2003-2000)

Tryouts held at Chicago Kickers Soccer Club, 259 W. Grand Avenue, Lake Villa, Illinois 60046

2003	u16	Sat 12 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Sat 19 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2002	u17	Sat 12 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Sat 19 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2001	u18	Sat 12 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Sat 19 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2000	u19	Sat 12 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Sat 19 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)

## Boys High School (2003-2000)

Request Spring 2018 Tryout (youth@chicagokickers.com)

Tryouts held at Lake Villa Soccer Complex, 24750 W Dering Ln, Lake Villa, IL 60046

Fall 2018 Supplemental Tryouts will be held in late October – early November

2003	u16	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2002	u17	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2001	u18	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24 <sup>th</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)
2000	u19	Tues 22 <sup>nd</sup>	(6:00-7:30 PM)	Thurs 24th	(6:00-7:30 PM)

More information including an overview of seasons (Summer Academy, Fall, Winter, Spring), Fees, Registration & FAQs available at www.chicagokickers.com



# OPEN TRYOUTS REGISTRATION 2018-2019 SEASON

PLAYER INFORMATION:

NAME		
DATE OF BIRTH//		
BOY GIRL		
PHONE	EMAIL:	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
SCHOOL NAME & GRADE IN FALL 2018		
PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION:		
FATHER	MOTHER	
OTHER CONTACT INFORMATION		
the risk of any such injuries, damages or loss regardany such activities connected or associated with the have against the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club an program. I hereby fully release and discharge the any and all claims from injuries, damage or loss volume to indemnify and hold harmless and	ardless of the severity of which he Chicago Kickers Soccer Clud d its officers, agents, coaches a Chicago Kickers Soccer Club which I/my child may sustain ful d defend the Chicago Kickers injuries, damages or losses sus	and its officers, agents, coaches and assistants from from participation in the Chicago Kickers Soccer Club. Soccer Club and its officers, agents, coaches and stained by me/my child, and arising out of, connected
PARENT /GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:		